Input Power
24 VAC, 3.5 A,
50/60 Hz
Electrode Wire Diameter Capacity
.023–5/64 in
(0.6–2.0 mm)
Maximum Spool Size Capacity*
30 lb (13.6 kg)

Helmet/Gloves
Date: Total Quoted Price:
Ordering Information and System ChecklistRecommended Power
Sources
For S-22P12
Regency® 250 Lit. Index No. DC/12.6
XMT® 304 CC/CV Lit. Index No. DC/18.8
Shopmaster™ Lit. Index No. AD/2.3
CP-252TS Lit. Index No. DC/13.0
CP-302 Lit. Index No. DC/13.0
Deltaweld® 302 Lit. Index No. DC/16.2
Trailblazer® 251 DT Lit. Index No. ED/4.5
Trailblazer® 300D NT Lit. Index No. ED/4.6
For Super S-32P
Dimension™ Lit. Index No. DC/19.2
Gold Star® Lit. Index No. DC/8.1
Mark VI® Lit. Index No. DC/9.8
Mark VIII®-2 Lit. Index No. DC/10
Bobcat™ Lit. Index No. ED/4.31